
Position Name School Advisor Advisor Email Region

President Francis Myers Sitka HS Freddie Charbonneaucharbonneauaf@sitkaschools.org V

Vice President Lina Hischer Skagway HS Vivian Meyer vivianmeyer@skagwayschool.org V

Public Relations Elijah Bell Polaris K-12 Canzada Maruskie maruskie_canzada@asdk12.org IV

Secretary Jolie Folmar Eagle River HS Danielle Lewis lewis_danielle@asdk12.org IV

Legislative Council Chair Stephen Gibson Polaris K12 Canzada Maruskie maruskie_canzada@asdk12.org IV

Parliamentarian Legacy Walker Frontier Charter TBD IV

SBEED Rep Amber Sherman (Sai) Mat-Su Career Tech Barbara Jackson barbara.jackson@matsuk12.us III

Danille Chyko dannielle.chyko@matsuk12.us 

JrSBEED Rep 

ASAA Rep Leif Konrath-Bera Eagle River HS Danielle Lewis lewis_danielle@asdk12.org IV

Region I Rep Marck Ortilla Barrow HS Theresa Knapp theresa.knapp@nsbsd.org I

Region I Jr Rep I

Region II Rep Abigail Walker Tri-Valley Kaitlyn Weitzel kaitlynweitzeil@dbsd.org II

Region II Jr Rep II

Region III Rep Erick Vincent Valdez HS Kent Runion krunion@valdezcityschools.org III

Sarah Hopkins shopkins@valdezcityschools.org

Region III Jr Rep III

Region IV Rep Madison Arreola Eagle River HS Danielle Lewis lewis_danielle@asdk12.org IV

Region IV Jr Rep IV

Region V Rep Olivia Skan Sitka HS Freddie Charbonneaucharbonneauf@sitkaschools.org V

Region V Jr Rep V

Region VI Rep Germaly Figueroa Perez Delta Junction Amanda Turnbull aturnbull@dgsd.us VI

Region VI Jr Rep VI

Executive Director Kassandra Mirosh ASAA kassandra@asaa.org

AASG-Advisor Co-President Elizabeth Bender Koidiak HS ebender01@kibsd.org

AASG-Advisor Co-President Danielle Lewis Eagle River HS lewis_danielle@asdk12.org
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